
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

35 

31 

49 

20 

6 

28 

17 

145 

307 

168 

23 

325 

25 

9 

381 

19 

129 

77 

53 

41 

50 

Name 

MERT KONUK 

MAVROPOULOS NTINOS 

KAMZELIS APOSTOLOS 

PASCOTA PATRICK 

RAZVAN TEODORESCU 

SALIH TEKER 

HUSEYIN KARAKAYA 

 MURATHAN Y YILDIZ 

ONUR ISIK 

CAN BASAR 

VOINEA ALEXANDRU 

ADEM ISIK 

GENOVEVA KANEVA  

RUMEN DIMITROV  

MECIT ISIK 

MARTIN NAYDENOV  

DEMIROGLU ERDEM 

LADA DIMITRA 

YILMAZ YAGMUR 

PERISTERAS IOANNIS 

KARPUZ OMER 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat. 

TUR 

GR 

GR 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

BG 

BG 

TUR 

BG 

TUR 

GR 

TUR 

GR 

TUR 

Federation 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

FRM 

TMF 

BMF 

BMF 

TMF 

BMF 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

1 

Total Tm 

14:26.601 

14:26.963 

14:27.001 

14:34.618 

14:35.147 

14:42.137 

14:50.543 

14:57.588 

14:57.725 

15:03.227 

15:04.619 

15:05.480 

15:23.808 

15:26.310 

15:26.974 

15:43.576 

15:47.593 

15:50.019 

15:52.892 

1:29.521 

1.678 

Best Tm 

1:25.925 

1:25.787 

1:25.773 

1:26.641 

1:26.609 

1:27.076 

1:27.681 

1:28.364 

1:28.446 

1:29.460 

1:29.277 

1:29.442 

1:30.707 

1:30.667 

1:31.716 

1:31.739 

1:33.413 

1:32.643 

1:33.425 

1:29.521 

Gap 

0.362 

0.038 

7.617 

0.529 

6.990 

8.406 

7.045 

0.137 

5.502 

1.392 

0.861 

18.328 

2.502 

0.664 

16.602 

4.017 

2.426 

2.873 

9 Laps 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.362 

Avg. Speed 

132,352 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.773 

Best Speed 

133,720 

Best Lap by 

49 - KAMZELIS APOSTOLOS 

 

Printed: 10/6/2023 15:11:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  S-timing 

BMU ROAD RACING RACE   3 & 4  

SSP300 

RACE 1 

Race ( 10 Laps)  started at 14:52:42 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

10/6/2023 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

41 

31 

35 

20 

28 

6 

17 

145 

168 

307 

325 

25 

23 

50 

381 

19 

9 

77 

129 

49 

53 

156 

Name 

PERISTERAS IOANNIS 

MAVROPOULOS NTINOS 

MERT KONUK 

PASCOTA PATRICK 

SALIH TEKER 

RAZVAN TEODORESCU 

HUSEYIN KARAKAYA 

 MURATHAN Y YILDIZ 

CAN BASAR 

ONUR ISIK 

ADEM ISIK 

GENOVEVA KANEVA  

VOINEA ALEXANDRU 

KARPUZ OMER 

MECIT ISIK 

MARTIN NAYDENOV  

RUMEN DIMITROV  

LADA DIMITRA 

DEMIROGLU ERDEM 

KAMZELIS APOSTOLOS 

YILMAZ YAGMUR 

BOYRAZ NILSAN 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat. 

GR 

GR 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

TUR 

BG 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

BG 

BG 

GR 

TUR 

GR 

TUR 

TUR 

Federation 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

FRM 

TMF 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

TMF 

TMF 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

5 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

14:16.707 

14:16.779 

14:22.568 

14:38.145 

14:40.054 

14:40.213 

14:46.742 

14:53.918 

14:54.976 

15:03.605 

15:03.786 

15:14.908 

15:15.325 

15:15.704 

15:16.101 

15:16.435 

16:21.777 

14:45.907 

8:01.718 

5:49.822 

3:17.988 

Best Tm 

1:24.352 

1:24.263 

1:25.304 

1:25.867 

1:26.549 

1:27.261 

1:27.343 

1:27.962 

1:28.399 

1:28.885 

1:29.182 

1:29.896 

1:30.548 

1:29.721 

1:30.339 

1:29.840 

1:30.195 

1:33.943 

1:33.627 

1:25.770 

1:35.251 

Gap 

0.072 

5.789 

15.577 

1.909 

0.159 

6.529 

7.176 

1.058 

8.629 

0.181 

11.122 

0.417 

0.379 

0.397 

0.334 

1:05.342 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.072 

Avg. Speed 

133,880 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.263 

Best Speed 

136,117 

Best Lap by 

31 - MAVROPOULOS NTINOS 

 

Printed: 11/6/2023 12:08:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  S-timing 

BMU ROAD RACING RACE   3 & 4  

SSP300 

RACE 2 

Race ( 10 Laps)  started at 11:50:33 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

11/6/2023 11:50 


